
BBQ MENU
Hot Dog
Prime pork sausage in a bread roll 

Prime Chicken Breast & Meatballs
Served with fries and salad 

Wagyu Burger with fries

Mixed Shish 
(Lamb & Chicken breast)
Served with fries and salad 

Prime Fillet or Ribeye Steak
Served with fries

9.50

22.00

17.00

25.00

38.00

Large party


